BNMX 超 越 快 的 極 限
Corners
Double-Sided4
共 可 使 用 4 刃
Performance Test
    加工深度最高可達到1mm。
      Productivity- High feed rates with axial depth of cut up to 1mm.
    高進給銑削增加切屑排出量，提高生產力。

Dd
L
M
d1
d
※ 型號後端 -C 為出水孔設計。 Product number end in -C are coolant-through design.
訂購編號
Order No.
尺寸 Dimensions (mm) 刀片
數量
Teeth
搭配刀片
Insert
Screw Wrench
d L1 L D
EBN06-02016-150L 16 30 150 16 2
BNMX0603.. TS3016 ETF08
EBN06-02016-200L 16 30 200 16 2
EBN06-02017-150L 17 30 150 16 2
EBN06-02017-200L 17 30 200 16 2
EBN06-03020-150L 20 30 150 20 3
EBN06-03020-200L 20 30 200 20 3
EBN06-03021-150L 21 30 150 20 3
EBN06-03021-200L 21 30 200 20 3
EBN06-04025-150L 25 35 150 25 4
EBN06-04025-200L 25 35 200 25 4
EBN06-04026-150L 26 35 150 25 4
EBN06-04026-200L 26 35 200 25 4
EBN06-05032-150L 32 40 150 32 5
EBN06-05032-200L 32 40 200 32 5
EBN06-05033-150L 33 40 150 32 5
EBN06-05033-200L 33 40 200 32 5
EBN06-05035-150L 35 40 150 32 5
EBN06-05035-200L 35 40 200 32 5
EBN09-03025-150L 25 40 150 25 3
BNMX0904.. TS4009 ETF15
EBN09-03032-150L 32 40 150 32 3
訂購編號
Order No.
尺寸 Dimensions (mm) 刀片
數量
Teeth
搭配刀片
Insert
Screw Wrench
d L d1 M
FBN06-07050-2200-C 50 50 22.00 － 7
BNMX0603.. MS2506E ETF08
FBN06-07052-2200-C 52 50 22.00 － 7
FBN09-06050-2200-C 50 50 22.00 － 6
BNMX0904..
TS3504
ETF15
FBN09-06052-2200-C 52 50 22.00 － 6
FBN09-07063-2200-C 63 50 22.00 － 7 TS4009
FBN09-07063-2700-C 63 50 27.00 － 7
TS3504
FBN09-07066-2700-C 66 50 27.00 － 7
FBN09-08080-2700-C 80 50 27.00 － 8
FBN09-10100-3200-C 100 50 32.00 － 10
C
M
Te
c